

PARTS LIST

Clarke CSA12F 12 Tonne Hydraulic Press	Part Number: 7613015
---	-----------------------------

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
1	Pressure Gauge	TGCSA12F01
1	Nylon Washer	TGCSA12F02
1	Ram Assembly	TGCSA12F03
1	Upper Collar	TGCSA12F04
1	Ram Base Plate	TGCSA12F05
1	Lower Collar	TGCSA12F06
1	Hydraulic Hose	TGCSA12F07
1	Cross Beam	TGCSA12F08
3	Bolt M12 x 35	TGCSA12F09
3	Washer 12mm	TGCSA12F10
5	Spring Washer 12mm	TGCSA12F11
5	M12 Nut	TGCSA12F12
1	Side Support	TGCSA12F13
1	Mandrell/Adaptor Set	TGCSA12F14
2	Bolt M12 x 30	TGCSA12F15
1	Heel Blocks	TGCSA12F16
1	Press Bed	TGCSA12F17
1	Supporting Pins	TGCSA12F18
1	Bottom Cross Member	TGCSA12F19
1	Bolt M10 x 30	TGCSA12F20
3	Washer 10mm	TGCSA12F21
3	Spring Washer 10mm	TGCSA12F22
3	M10 Nut	TGCSA12F23
2	Bolt M10 x 25	TGCSA12F24
1	Pump Assembly	TGCSA12F25

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com



2	Bolt M6 x 16 Hex Head	TGCSA12F26
1	Washer 6mm	TGCSA12F27
1	Bolt M8 x 16	TGCSA12F28
1	Washer 8mm	TGCSA12F29
2	Stay Bar	TGCSA12F30
1	Foot	TGCSA12F31
1	Pump Support Plate	TGCSA12F32
1	Connecting Nut	TGCSA12F33

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com